
APPENDIX 8D 

Options for Pitch Fees 2023/24 

 Option 1 Option 2 
 

Option 3 

 An annual fee 
covering scheduled 
match/training 
sessions for the 
season  

An annual Fee 
based on area and 
ITC Schedule of 
Charges. Example: 
((100 x 64)/10)=640 

A pay as you go 
fee per scheduled 
match/training 
session  

Ilminster Town 
Football Club 
Season = 31 weeks 
Grandstand pitch  
100m x 64m: 
 

 
 
 
£930.00  
(£10 x 93 sessions)  
 

 
 
 
£640.00 
(£20.65 pw) 
 

 
 
 
£25.00 
 

Ilminster Town Youth 
Football Club 
Season = 31 weeks 
 
Grandstand pitch  
100m x 64m  
 
3/4 pitch 82m x 50m 
9v9 pitch 73m x 46m 
7v7 pitch 55m x 37m 
5v5 pitch 37m x 27m 

 
 
 
 
£620.00  
(£10 x 62 sessions) 
 
£620.00 (£10x62) 
£620.00 (£10x62) 
£310.00 (£10x31) 
£620.00 (£10x62) 
 
Total £2,790.00 
50% = £1,395.00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
£640.00 
 
£410.00  
£335.00 
£203.00 
£100.00 
 
Total £1688.00 
50% = £844.00 

 
 
 
 
 
£25.00 
 
£20.00 
£15.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
 
 

Ilminster Cricket Club 
Ltd 
Season = 17 weeks 
Seniors 
Main cricket pitch 
20.12m x 3.05m 
Matches 
Training 
 
Youth 
Britten’s Field pitch 
Matches 
Training 
 

 
 
 
 
£680 (£10x68) 
 
 
 
 
 
£1020.00 (£10x102) 
 
50% = £510.00 

 
 
 
 
£640.00 
 
 
 
 
 
£640.00 
 
50% = £320.00 

 
 
 
 
£25.00 
 
 
 
 
 
£25.00 

 


