APPENDIX 8D

Options for Pitch Fees 2023/24

	Option 1 Option 2 Optio		
	Option		Option 3
	An annual fee covering scheduled match/training sessions for the season	An annual Fee based on area and ITC Schedule of Charges. Example: ((100 x 64)/10)=640	A pay as you go fee per scheduled match/training session
Ilminster Town			
Football Club Season = 31 weeks Grandstand pitch 100m x 64m:	£930.00 (£10 x 93 sessions)	£640.00 (£20.65 pw)	£25.00
Ilminster Town Youth Football Club Season = 31 weeks			
Grandstand pitch 100m x 64m	£620.00 (£10 x 62 sessions)	£640.00	£25.00
3/4 pitch 82m x 50m 9v9 pitch 73m x 46m 7v7 pitch 55m x 37m 5v5 pitch 37m x 27m	£620.00 (£10x62) £620.00 (£10x62) £310.00 (£10x31) £620.00 (£10x62)	£410.00 £335.00 £203.00 £100.00	£20.00 £15.00 £10.00 £10.00
	Total £2,790.00 50% = £1,395.00	Total £1688.00 50% = £844.00	
Ilminster Cricket Club Ltd Season = 17 weeks Seniors Main cricket pitch 20.12m x 3.05m Matches Training	£680 (£10x68)	£640.00	£25.00
Youth Britten's Field pitch Matches Training	£1020.00 (£10x102) 50% = £510.00	£640.00 50% = £320.00	£25.00